SALT LAKE COUNTY	SALT LAKE COUNTY				2001 So. State Street Salt Lake City, Utah 84114
	Legislation Details				
File #:	19-624	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent Item		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	5/6/2019		In control:	Committee of the Whol	e
On agenda:	5/14/2019		Final action	n:	
Title:	Mayor's Contribution Fund: Contribute \$290 to the Dimple Dell Preservation Community, which is an all-volunteer community group dedicated to environmental and historic preservation of Dimple Dell Regional Park.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Dimple Dell Preservation Community - application, 501c3, 3. Dimple Dell Preservation Community - Mayors Approval Letter to Submit to Council for Contribution				
Date	Ver. Action By	y		Action	Result